
Pos 

 

MX Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

MXS30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

MXS35 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MXV40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

22 
884 
211 

47 
621 
777 
136 

59 
162 
134 
164 

61 

106 
338 
442 

46 
575 
241 

41 
259 
143 
785 

40 
227 
774 

7 
126 
219 
213 
294 
720 

85 

Name 

Hermanni Koskinen 
Heikki Vähäpesola 
Aleksi Vesanto 
Jasper Laine 
Rasmus Kumaja 
Viktor Leppälä 
Ville Ritola 
Retu Suominen 
jani Lähteenmäki 
Miro Saarenkoski 
Tomi Kalliomäki 
Jaakko Kauppinen 

Juha Hurskainen 
Tommi Mäkinen 
Asla Lapinniemi 
Juho Simola 
Jani Vesalainen 
Juuso Sirkko 

Toni Nieminen 
Eemi Mutikainen 
Taavi Mattila 
Mikko Laasonen 
Joonas Kontto 
Jere Tynkkynen 
Matti Sahaviita 

Matti Korkeamäki 
Jari V irtanen 
Toni Berg 
Antti Salonen 
Joseph Quagraine 
Petri Eteläpää 
Janne Metsämäki 

Team 

T e a m  F A N T I C  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  
T e a m  R a s m i r a  R a c e  S h o p  

S i l v e  S u p p o r t  T e a m  

K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

KVR 

T e a m  Y k k ö s - M P  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

K R T  K A W A S A K I  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

Kerho 

TMK 
ASMP 
TamMC 
SaMK 
KarkMK 
HMK 
PMK 
PMK 
VMK 
HeMK 
TamMC 
TamMC 

OSMK 
PMK 
BDSM 
TMK 
KarMK 
K-SMK 

KeMS 
VMK 
VMK 
IMK 
TMK 
IMK 
E-PMMK 

OriMK 
TMK 
HyMK 
VMK 
VMK 
KarMK 
TMK 

Brand 

Fantic 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
TM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Stark 
Honda 

Total Tm 

18:25.039 
19:07.166 
19:16.255 
19:51.546 
18:28.793 
18:32.234 
19:02.735 
19:11.661 
19:45.699 
19:57.094 
20:06.995 

19:31.246 
20:03.292 
18:48.563 
19:42.774 
18:41.576 
18:54.400 

18:27.626 
18:33.950 
18:43.309 
19:57.541 
20:05.357 
20:25.596 
18:38.412 

20:07.825 
19:36.134 
20:11.477 
19:03.667 
19:11.279 
20:31.820 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Avg. Speed 

48,867 
47,073 
46,703 
45,319 
43,831 
43,696 
42,530 
42,200 
40,988 
40,598 
40,265 

- 

46,105 
44,877 
43,064 
41,090 
38,517 
38,082 

43,878 
43,629 
43,265 
40,583 
40,320 
39,654 
38,626 

44,708 
41,322 
40,116 
37,773 
37,523 
35,070 

- 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.127 

Avg. Speed 

48,867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.799 

Best Speed 

55,215 

Best Lap by 

22 - Hermanni Koskinen 

 

Printed: 6.9.2025 14.30.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MX Open Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:05 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 

6.9.2025 13:30 


